CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: 2019 Fiber Optic Relocation at SW State St and SW Prairie Trail Pkwy

L,;, ‘ city of Contractor: Communication Innovators
ey Afll(@ l'j_y Address: 1301 NE 56th St, PO Box 57037, Pleasant Hill, lowa 50317
tamging 0 alleceiner Finance Budget Code: 965.3965.4288 Finance Project # 965.4288
Vendor Project or Invoice #: NA PO # NA
Original Contract Date: April 15, 2019 Vendor # 9340
Change Order Number: 1
Change Order Date: May 20, 2019
Purpose of Change Order:
To revise quantities that were as-built in the field.
Details of Change Order:
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

1 |Provide and Install One (1) - 2" HDPE Conduit, Boring| LF 4.00 $ 21.20 $ 84.80

2 |Provide and Install Two (2) - 2" HDPE Conduit, Boring| LF {(2.00) $ 122.38 $ (244.76)

3 | Provide and Install Two (2) - 2" HDPE Conduit, Trenching| LF (20.00) $ 146.12 $ (2,922.40)

4 Install City Provided Fiber Optic Cable (125M) LF (38.00) $ 12.96 $ (492.48)

5 $ =

6 $ =

7 $ A

8 $ -

9 3 -

10 [ -
Change Order Number: 1 makes the following adjustments to the contract: $ (3,574.84)
Contractor Accepted: Communication Innovators Record of Change Orders

3 irm Name # | Date Amount
3 /,/( y/ 5 S 3=/ Original Contract Amount $ 61,211.40
Ls{d,'nmure . ' Dale 1 May 20, 2019 $ (3,574.84)
2
Engineer Approved: Cily of Ankeny 3
, Firm Name 4
1l W A e AG R // ,T_’_,/, | 7\ 5
Signalure Date ’ 6
7
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 8
9
10
Signalture Tille 11
12
Dale 13
14
Attest for Owner: 15
Signalure Tille Revised Contract Amount $ 57,636.56
Dale

Date Printed: 5/8/2019



